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76M  116781-00    STATEMENT OF CLAIMWater Right Number:

Place of Use:
ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge CountyAcres

7
7
7
7
7

 8.00
 5.50
 3.30
 4.80

 10.60

13N
13N
13N
13N
13N

20W
20W
20W
20W
20W

MISSOULA
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
MISSOULA

NWNE
NESWNE
NWSENE
S2NENE
S2SENE

1
2
3
4
5

Priority Date: DECEMBER 31, 1954

Maximum Flow Rate:

Maximum Acres: 39.00

Owners: STEVEN S MATZ 

JAMES H LODGE 

VICKY L LODGE 

MOUNTAIN DOGS LLP 

MICHAEL R PETERSON 

GAY E PETERSON 

3010 BIG FLAT RD

2980 BIG FLAT RD

2980 BIG FLAT RD

16505 FOLSOM RD

2984 BIG FLAT RD

2984 BIG FLAT RD

MISSOULA, MT 59808

MISSOULA, MT 59808

MISSOULA, MT 59808

FLORENCE, MT 59833-6073

MISSOULA, MT 59804

MISSOULA, MT 59804

Type of Historical Right: USE

STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE   P.O.BOX 201601   HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

GENERAL ABSTRACT

 TRANSFER PROCESSED TO ADD NEW OWNERS. THE WATER RIGHT WILL BE SPLIT 
INTO SEPARATE OWNERSHIPS AFTER FINAL DECREE.

Total:  32.20

Remarks:

Version: 1 -- ORIGINAL RIGHT

76M  116781-00 General Abstract

300.00 GPM

97.50 AC-FTMaximum Volume:

SURFACE WATERSource Type:

Source Name: UNNAMED TRIBUTARY OF UNNAMED TRIBUTARY OF CLARK FORK RIVER

ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge County
Point of Diversion and Means of Diversion:

PUMPDiversion Means: 
Period of Diversion:APRIL 15 TO OCTOBER 19

1 7 20W13NNESWNE MISSOULA

Purpose (use): IRRIGATION  

Irrigation Type: SPRINKLER

Climatic Area:  3 - MODERATE

Period of Use: APRIL 15 to OCTOBER 19

Geocodes/Valid:  04-2199-07-4-01-03-0000 - Y 04-2199-07-4-01-05-0000 - Y

04-2199-07-4-02-02-0000 - Y 04-2199-07-4-02-05-0000 - Y

04-2199-07-4-02-08-0000 - Y 04-2199-07-4-02-09-0000 - Y

Enforceable Priority Date:    DECEMBER 31, 1954

Version Status: ACTIVE
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Remarks:

76M  116781-00 General Abstract

OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 110 RECEIVED 09/20/2001. 
OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE DOR # 123593 RECEIVED 07/15/2010. 
OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE DOR # 112176 RECEIVED 07/19/2013. 
OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE DOR # 116801 RECEIVED 12/26/2013. 
OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE DOR # 143484 RECEIVED 06/02/2016. 
OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE DOR # 150580 RECEIVED 08/09/2016. 

OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED

STARTING IN 2008, PERIOD OF DIVERSION WAS ADDED TO MOST CLAIM ABSTRACTS, INCLUDING THIS 
ONE.

NOTICE OF WATER RIGHT TRANSFER RECEIVED 06/26/90.

WATER RIGHT OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED 08/07/00.


