STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE P.O.BOX 201601 HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

GENERAL ABSTRACT

Water Right Number:		76M 116781-00 STATEMENT OF CLAIM						
		Version: 1 ORIGINAL RIGHT						
Owners:		Version Status: ACTIVE STEVEN S MATZ 3010 BIG FLAT RD MISSOULA, MT 59808						
		JAMES H LODGE 2980 BIG FLAT RD MISSOULA, MT 59808						
		VICKY L LODGE 2980 BIG FLAT RD MISSOULA, MT 59808						
		MOUNTAIN DOGS LLP 16505 FOLSOM RD FLORENCE, MT 59833-6073						
		MICHAEL R PETERSON 2984 BIG FLAT RD MISSOULA, MT 59804						
		GAY E PETERSON 2984 BIG FLAT RD MISSOULA, MT 59804						
		TRANSFER PROCESSED TO ADD NEW OWNERS. THE WATER RIGHT WILL BE SPLIT INTO SEPARATE OWNERSHIPS AFTER FINAL DECREE.						
Priority Date: DECEMBER 31, 1954								
Enforceable Priority Date: DECEMBER 31, 1954 Type of Historical Right: USE								
Purpose (use):		IRRIGATION SPRINKLER						
Irrigation Type: Maximum Flow Rate:		300.00 GPM						
Maximum Flow Kate: Maximum Volume:		97.50 AC-FT						
Climatic Area:		3 - MODERATE						
Maximum Acres:		39.00						
Source Name:		UNNAMED TRIBUTARY OF UNNAMED TRIBUTARY OF CLARK FORK RIVER						
Source Type:		SURFACE WATER						
Point of Diversion and Means of Diversion:								
<u>ID</u> 1		Govt Lot	<u>Qtr Sec</u> NESWNE	<u>Sec</u> 7	<u>Тwp</u> 13N	<u>Rge</u> 20W	County MISSOULA	
Period of Diversion Diversion Means:		a: APRIL 15 TO OCTOBER 19 PUMP						
Period of Use:		APRIL 15 to OCTOBER 19						
Place of U	se:							
ID	Acres	<u>Govt Lot</u>	<u>Qtr Sec</u>	Sec	Twp	<u>Rge</u>		
1	8.00 5.50		NWNE	7	13N	20W	MISSOULA	
2 3	5.50 3.30		NESWNE NWSENE	7 7	13N 13N	20W 20W	MISSOULA MISSOULA	
4	4.80		S2NENE	7	13N	20W	MISSOULA	
5	10.60		S2SENE	7	13N	20W	MISSOULA	
Total:	32.20							
Geocodes/Valid:		04-2199-07-4-01-03-0000 - Y			04-2199-07-4-01-05-0000 - Y			
		04-2199-07-4-02-02-0000 - Y			04-2199-07-4-02-05-0000 - Y			
		04-2199-07-4-02-08-0000 - Y				04-2199-07-4-02-09-0000 - Y		

Remarks:

STARTING IN 2008, PERIOD OF DIVERSION WAS ADDED TO MOST CLAIM ABSTRACTS, INCLUDING THIS ONE.

NOTICE OF WATER RIGHT TRANSFER RECEIVED 06/26/90.

WATER RIGHT OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED 08/07/00.

OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED

OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 110 RECEIVED 09/20/2001. OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE DOR # 123593 RECEIVED 07/15/2010. OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE DOR # 112176 RECEIVED 07/19/2013. OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE DOR # 116801 RECEIVED 12/26/2013. OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE DOR # 143484 RECEIVED 06/02/2016. OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE DOR # 150580 RECEIVED 08/09/2016.